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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190319 2AM-MRY1325 NWB Request Applicant Respond to CIRNAC Comments-
OLAE 
2 messages

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 19, 2019 at 9:05 AM
To: Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Megan
Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

 
The Nunavut Water Board (“NWB”) acknowledges receipt comments from Crown-Indigenous Relation's &
Northern Affairs Canada entitled Modification Request No. 11 380 Camp Incinerator, received on March 18,
2019 as a requirement of Part G
  
Please review and respond by March 25, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida

 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 19, 2019 at 9:06 AM
To: Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Megan
Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Here are the attached comments for the above mention
 
Regards,
Ida 
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